SBS Bank Invercargill Golf Club
STABLEFORD RESULTS

Wednesday 24" July 2024

Andrew O’Hara
Lawrie Knipe
Jim Riley

Geoff Gaitt
Paul Cardoso
David Sutherland
Ron Wilson
Allan Brown
Ray Haywood
John Price
Tony Clay

Ross McCulloch
Gary Muir
Russell Bell
Kevin O’Neill
Hayden McNaught
Graeme Nye
Paul Adams
Stuart Corry
Peter Hughes
Glenn MclLeay
Mick McArthur
Ron Cardno
Chris McMillan
Kevin Pou

Twos:

Doug McWilliam [2]
Hayden McNaught
Wayne Hamilton
Allan Brown

Tony Clay

Lawrie Knipe

Paul Adams

Paul Cardoso
Geoff Gaitt
Andrew O’Hara

42 Points
40
39
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
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